CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA 2022
FINISHER BIKE MTB-GRAVEL HARD

OBIETTIVO:

durata
partenza
arrivo

posizione

FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER
FINISHER

5

6

7

80000 D+

365 GG
01/01/2022
31/12/2022

CLASSIFICA

FINISHER BIKE MTB/GRAVEL HARD

TOTALE PARTECIPANTI
7

Cognome/Nome (pettorale)
1-CHIODIN Luciano (12)
2-DI PRISCO Angela (15)
3-MAMBELLT Andrea (10)
4-BUCCT Alessandro (16)
VENEZIA Marco (14)
RONTI Francesca (13)
GAMARRA Alessandro (11)

categoria

3 3 3 3 +~ 3

TOTALE TOTALE
PRIMO SECONDO D+
SEMESTRE | SEMESTRE 492.840,51
D+ D+ TOTALE
65155 14886 80041
51334 29840 81174
47267 34390 81657
0 80017 80017
45115 33566,51 78681,51
30536 26623 57159
17252 16859 34111

DISLIVELLO
AL TRAGUARDO

D+
223gg_12/08/2022-08:07
253gg_11/09/2022-18:57
297gg_25/09/2022-17:52
322gg_19/11/2022-16:24

1318
22841
45889




